
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 171.0 285.0 10

2 Jacob Schrick JCN 170.2 260.0 8

3 Taegan Schoenfeld St. Marys Bears 171.0 245.0 6

4 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 173.0 245.0 4

5 Spencer Rolfsmeyer Riverside 171.2 225.0 2

6 Lane Selle Horton Chargers 167.5 220.0 1

7 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 169.6 215.0 0

8 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.2 215.0 0

9 Justin Phillips Basehor-Linwood 172.0 210.0 0

10 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 171.0 205.0 0

11 David Holt Bonner Springs 168.5 195.0 0

12 Reed Miller Rossville Bulldawgs 166.0 0 0

13 Jackson Brimblecom Basehor-Linwood 169.4 0 0

14 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 171.0 0 0

15 Tobi Peleowo Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taegan Schoenfeld St. Marys Bears 171.0 415.0 10

2 Justin Phillips Basehor-Linwood 172.0 405.0 8

3 Jacob Schrick JCN 170.2 400.0 6

4 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 171.0 385.0 4

5 Lane Selle Horton Chargers 167.5 365.0 2

6 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 173.0 355.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Spencer Rolfsmeyer Riverside 171.2 350.0 0

8 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 169.6 340.0 0

9 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 171.0 290.0 0

10 David Holt Bonner Springs 168.5 285.0 0

11 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.2 275.0 0

12 Reed Miller Rossville Bulldawgs 166.0 0 0

13 Jackson Brimblecom Basehor-Linwood 169.4 0 0

14 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 171.0 0 0

15 Tobi Peleowo Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Justin Phillips Basehor-Linwood 172.0 305.0 10

2 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 173.0 305.0 8

3 Jacob Schrick JCN 170.2 285.0 6

4 Taegan Schoenfeld St. Marys Bears 171.0 275.0 4

5 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 171.0 255.0 2

6 Spencer Rolfsmeyer Riverside 171.2 245.0 1

7 Lane Selle Horton Chargers 167.5 205.0 0

8 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 171.0 200.0 0

9 David Holt Bonner Springs 168.5 195.0 0

10 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.2 195.0 0

11 Reed Miller Rossville Bulldawgs 166.0 0 0

12 Jackson Brimblecom Basehor-Linwood 169.4 0 0

13 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 169.6 0 0

14 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 171.0 0 0

15 Tobi Peleowo Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0



Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Schrick JCN 170.2 945.0 10

2 Taegan Schoenfeld St. Marys Bears 171.0 935.0 8

3 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 171.0 925.0 6

4 Justin Phillips Basehor-Linwood 172.0 920.0 4

5 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 173.0 905.0 2

6 Spencer Rolfsmeyer Riverside 171.2 820.0 1

7 Lane Selle Horton Chargers 167.5 790.0 0

8 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 171.0 695.0 0

9 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.2 685.0 0

10 David Holt Bonner Springs 168.5 675.0 0

11 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 169.6 555.0 0

12 Reed Miller Rossville Bulldawgs 166.0 0 0

13 Jackson Brimblecom Basehor-Linwood 169.4 0 0

14 Isaac Miller St. Marys Bears 171.0 0 0

15 Tobi Peleowo Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0


